
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

47

147

294

18

14

5

26

9

161

217

20

16

60

260

71

311

6

163

195

80

194

69

125

266

291

112

126

144

86

93

Name

Pontus JÖNSSON

Jesper JÖNSSON

Viktor BJÖRKLUND

Linus NYLÉN

Eddie HJORTMARKER

Tim BLOMGREN

Kalle OLSSON

Gustav MILLING

Kim Oiva JARVA

Anders PETTERSSON

Robert FRIBERG

Oskar OLSSON

Marcus OMNELL

Remi NYGAARD

Alex ERIKSSON

Toni DAHL

Christoffer RENSVIK

Kim ronny NILSEN

Felix NILSSON

Ken BENGTSSON

Linus ERIKSSON

Patrik JOHANSSON

Fredrik JOHANSSON

Manne DAHLGREN

Anton LARSSON

Niclas OLSSON

Robin NORBLAD

Andreas CARLSSON

Simon STENBORG

Jonathan BENGTSSON

Club

SÖSDALA MK

SÖSDALA MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

HUSKVARNA MK

MC ALINGSÅS

SMK KUNGSÖR

ÄLVBYGDENS MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

OSLO MOTORSPORT KLUBB

ÖREBRO MK

BMK UDDEVALLA

MK TRANAN

FMCK KALIX

RE MOTORSPORT

TIBRO MK

HUSKVARNA MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

FROLAND MX

ASMUNDTORPS MK

GETINGE MK

TOMELILLA MK

JÄRVA MK

NYNÄSHAMNS MCK

MC ALINGSÅS

GETINGE MK

MC ALINGSÅS

SMK KUNGSÖR

KATRINEHOLM

ÄLVBYGDENS MK

HELSINGBORGS MCK

R1.

25

20

16

14

13

8

22

9

10

6

7

11

12

18

15

5

0

4

3

1

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

15

16

0

12

11

14

13

9

7

0

0

8

10

6

5

4

3

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

--

--

Total points

50

42

36

32

28

24

22

21

21

20

20

20

19

18

15

13

10

10

8

5

3

2

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0
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SM Solo - Deltävling 4 Ulricehamns MK
MX 2

Tot - MX 2

Bogebanan 1,642 Km


